
 

                

 

 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  01/09/2020 

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2018-CA-000238 $128,467.48 
3543 COUNTY ROAD 754 

WEBSTER, FL 33597 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 

U S BANK NATIONALASSOCIATION -VS- 

THE UNKNOWN HEIRS OR 

BENEFICIARIES OF THE ESTATE 

2018-CA-000359 $84,033.26 
6721 COUNTY ROAD 603 

BUSHNELL, FL 33513 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 

BANK OF AMERICA NA -VS- 

                JONES, MARY 

2019-CA-000096 $83,205.30 
2362 COUNTY ROAD 44A 

WILDWOOD, FL 34785 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 

BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY -VS- 

                BAKER, ALLEN H 

2019-CA-000104 $55,455.91 
855 NW 5TH STREET 

WEBSTER, FL 33597 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 

CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE 

SECURITIES COR -VS- 

                MITCHELL, IDA MAE 

2019-CA-000180 

SUNTRUST BANK -VS- 

                WILLIAMS, DREAMA RAE 

$29,981.02 
814 COUNTY ROAD 481B 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538 

Thursday, January 9, 2020 

TOTAL : 5 

Pg -1 
CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 

Run Date - 11/27/2019 


